

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on a/c bill					
Name of work:- Construction of road from					
Sekara More to Garo Bigha via Dhamol					
Beldari and Garo Bigha Delit-tolani					
under MR-3054, Block - Naphat					
Package Package No MR-N/19-20/Rajauli 13					
Name of contractor: shri Pankaj Kumar					
Village - Maifi (Bhujpur) P.S					

Warsaliganj Dist - Nawada					
No & Date of Agreement: RWD, Rajauli					
- 02 MR 3054 / MBD 2020-2021					
Dated 14.05.2020.					
Date of Commencement: 14.03.2020					
Date of Completion: 13 ¹² 09.2020.					
Date of measurement: -					
Record entry					
① cleaning and grubbing					
of road land by manual					
including uprooting					
wild vegetation grass					
bushes ... etc					
all complete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on a/c bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work: Construction of road					
from Sekara More to Gero bigha					
via Bhamol Beldaria Gero bigha					
Mahadaleit to under MR-3054					
Police: - Narhat, Dist. Navada					
Package No MR-N/19-20/Rajauli 03					
Name of Contractor: - Shri Pankaj Kumar					
Village - Marfi (Bhojpur) P.S. Warsaliganj					
Dist - Navada.					
No & date of agreement: - RWD,					
Rajauli - 02 MR 3054/MBD 2020-2021					
Dated 14.05.2020.					
Date of Commencement: 14.03.2020					
Date of Completion: 13.12.2020					
Date of entry: -					
(1/2): - Cleaning and grubbing					
of road land.					
Qty, viz to this MB P-2					
0.90 Hec @ Rs 49464.05/Ha Rs 44518.24					
2/3: - Construction of subgrade					
2 earthen shoulder with					
approved materials obtained					
from Borrow pit . . .					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Surf road up to 100m					
--- Tech. Sp.					
Q/L vide Hwp MB P-26					
1743.0M ³ @ Rs 176.47/M ³ Rs					307587.00
(3A) :- Construction of granular					
Sub base by providing road					
graded material, spreading					
in uniform layer					
--- Compacting					
--- Tech. Sp.					
Q/L vide Hwp MB P-5					
58.10M ³ @ Rs 1216.80/M ³ Rs					70464.00
A/S :- Providing laying					
spreading and compacting					
of stone aggregates of					
specific size of W.B.M.					
Gr II --- Tech. Sp.					
Q/L vide Hwp MB P-9					
58.365M @ Rs 1937.54/M ³ Rs					113102.00
S/L :- Providing laying, spreading					
& compacting of stone aggregate					
of W.B.M. Gr III					
Q/L vide Hwp MB P-15					
86.41M ³ @ Rs 1855.20/M ³ Rs					155555.00
					Rs 691226.40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/1:-	Providing and applying				
	of Primer coat with bitumen				
	emulsion (SS-1) or pm. grade				
	Surface @ 0.85 kg/m ²				
	Tech sp.				
Qty vide this MB P-15					
1152.13 M ²	@	RS 41.61 / M ²	RS		47594.00
7/8:-	Mix seal surfacing				
	with waste plastic				
	Providing, laying and				
	rolling of close graded				
	Premix surfacing of				
	down thickness composed				
	of 11.2 mm to 0.9 mm aggregate				
	using Penetration grade				
	bitumen Tech sp.				
Qty vide this MB P. 21					
1264.28 M ²	@	RS 161.12 / M ²	RS		203701.00
8/9:-	Providing and applying				
	tack coat with bitumen				
	emulsion (RS-1) using				
	emulsion distributor @				
	0.275 kg/m ² Tech sp.				
Qty vide this MB P. 22					
12627.46 M ²	@	RS 14.01 / M ²	RS		176910.00

Continuation

R2 119431.00

7/2 - Some Noise Emission Control

Spreading and laying concrete

dense bituminous concrete

with 100-200 TPH batch type

MBP spreading machine

output 400 tonnes/hour

using crushed aggregate

specified grading finish

with bituminous binder

@ 4.5-5% of mix & 1/2 for

transporting to the hot

mix to work site

Laying with hydraulic

power finisher with sensor

controlled to required

grade level & alignment

rolling with smooth wheel

vibratory and tandem roller

24 vide the MBP-24

284.06M³ @ RS 7757.15/H³ RS 2203496.0

10/25 - Paving road marking

with hot applied thermoplastic

compound - - - tech spec

24 vide the MBP-24

600 x 12 @ RS 7757.15/H³ RS 440994.0

11/25 - Paving and finishing

of typical MMGSY

Continuation

RS 9763921.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
Name of work: Canal maintenance of Kauri River, Sub-district of Guwahati, Dist. Dibrugarh, Assam.				
Agency: Sri Bikas Kumar				
Ag. No: 02 MR 3081 MAC/2010-11				
Work order No: 19.03.2010				
Completion date: 13.12.2010				
1. Pt. fixing KM stone				03 Nos.
2. Pt. fixing 200M Stone				12 Nos.
3. Pt. fixing direction & placed ad.				
4. Pt. fixing			2x1.2x0.8M	1.92M
Reds: of 600MM sq. High board - 2 Nos.				
5. 600MM circular board - 10 Nos.				
6. 600x900MM sheet board - 42 Nos.				
7. Th. Paving 5x3x0.5 - 7.5M				
8. Roof sheet - 2x12 - 24 Nos.				
9. Plantation of tree - 46 Nos.				
10. Jetting/Relaxing borrow				
			2x0.9x0.5	12 ML
Sn: 10.12.2010 15/12/10 10				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF GST [HB No 1002]					
1. Clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty Page No 27					
0.94 @ 4986.25/m ²					445182.00
2. Cost of Subgrade S.E.C					
Qty Page No 27					
1743.0 m ³ @ 136.47/m ³					307587.00
3. Cost of base					
Qty Page No 28					
58.10 m ³ @ 1216.80/m ³					704842.00
4. P.V and laying WBM-II					
Qty Page No 28					
58.36 m ³ @ 1937.55/m ³					1131022.00
5. P.V and laying WBM-III					
Qty Page No 28					
86.41 m ³ @ 1800.20/m ³					155553.00
6. P.V and applying Primecoat					
Qty Page No 28					
1152.0 m ² @ 41.61/m ²					47544.00
7. P.V and applying tack coat					
Qty Page No 28					
12627.4 m ² @ 14.01/m ²					1769102.00
8. P.V and laying S.D.C.C					
Qty Page No 30					
224.06 m ³ @ 1737.14/m ³					220396.00
9. P.V and laying M.S.S.Fy					
Qty Page No 28 Continuation					
1281.2 m ² @ 161.14/m ²					203701.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Plv Reel marking with hot applied th. Plastic					
Qty Page No-30					
600 M @ 734.99/m ²				440	994200
11. Plv reel fixing in masonry bed					
Qty Page No-31					
2 Nos @ 9166.06/each				18332	200
12. Plv fixing KM stone					
Qty Page No-33					
2 Nos @ 1878.31/each				5635	200
13. Plv fixing 200 M stone					
13 Nos @ 595.22/each				7188	200
14. direction and Piece Id/bcd					
Qty Page No-33					
1-92 M @ 12059.26/m ²				23154	200
15. Plv fixing 600 mm sq. fixing bed					
Qty Page No-33					
28 Nos @ 3432.54/each				89296	200
16. Plv fixing 600x450 MM rectangular bed.					
Qty Page No-33					
42 Nos @ 3435.82/each				144304	200
17. Plv fixing 600 MM Circular					
Qty Page No-33					
10 Nos @ 3364.99/each				33649	200

Scanned with CamScanner